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Export of timesheets

Period: 2024-09-01 - 2024-09-30

Summary
Customer Project Activity Time budget Duration
Dept. of Engineering Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support Coverage 15:44 h
Dept. of Engineering Development / Other NonCoverage 03:01 h
Dept. of Engineering Systems Administration / Cloud Server NonCoverage 00:27 h
Dept. of Engineering Systems Administration / Cloud Server Coverage 00:45 h
19:57 h
Dept. of Operations Community Engagement / Events & Planning PlayCaller 01:00 h
Dept. of Operations Governance / Board R1 PlayCaller 02:00 h
Dept. of Operations Governance / Board R1 NonCoverage 09:00 h
Dept. of Operations Governance / Board R1 Admin 04:30 h
Dept. of Operations Internal Services / Staff Management Admin 02:11 h
Dept. of Operations Internal Services / Staff Management NonCoverage 00:54 h
19:35 h
Full list
Date To User Customer Project Activity Description Exported Tags Duration
// CMNT: (8/22): moderation possibly
b ‘ Community needed for public member event - igc Pée-jche(’i\:(lsstgCleD.
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Operations & Plannin Not Work / Shift Rejected

& « EDTMGR: Matthew (DNWR)
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09-04 14:00 14:20 Matthew ) . Development / Other NonCoverage Cleared 00:20 h
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Date

09-04 20:07

09-05 09:46

09-05 19:02

09-09 03:00

09-09 18:16

09-09 18:16

09-09 18:46

09-10 12:33

09-11 14:00

09-1517:00

09-16 22:00

09-17 19:43

09-22 12:30

To

21:50

10:07

20:00

03:00

02:00

02:00

19:00

13:00

14:15

17:45

22:41

19:59

14:30

User

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Pax

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Pax

Matthew

Customer

Dept. of
Engineering

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of

Engineering

Dept. of
Engineering

Dept. of
Engineering

Dept. of
Engineering

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Engineering

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Engineering

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Engineering

Dept. of
Operations

Project

Development / Other

Internal Services /
Staff Management

Development / Other

Customer Relations /
Cloud Services
Support

Customer Relations /
Cloud Services
Support

Customer Relations /
Cloud Services
Support

Internal Services /
Staff Management

Systems
Administration /
Cloud Server

Internal Services /
Staff Management

Systems
Administration /
Cloud Server

Internal Services /
Staff Management

Customer Relations /
Cloud Services
Support

Governance / Board
R1

Activity

NonCoverage

Admin

NonCoverage

Coverage

Coverage

Coverage

Admin

NonCoverage

NonCoverage

Coverage

Admin

Coverage

PlayCaller

Description

¢ EDTMGR: Matthew

¢ EDTMGR: MRM

¢ EDTMGR: MRM

¢ EDTMGR: MRM

¢ EDTMGR: MRM

¢ EDTMGR: MRM

¢ EDTMGR: MRM

e // CMNT (9/5): Custom
domain alternate
implementation.

¢ EDTMGR: Matthew

¢ EDTMGR: MRM

Special Session Board Meeting
(Year 2024)
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Exported Tags

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

MGED: Adjust to Time
Worked

MGED: Adjust to Time
Worked

MGED: Forgot to Punch

MGED: Forgot to Punch

MGED: Forgot to Punch

MGED: Forgot to Punch,
MGED: Adjust Coding

MGED: Forgot to Punch

SPC: Pre-Scheduled

MGED: Forgot to Punch

SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC:
Public Event

Duration

01:43 h

00:21 h

00:58 h

00:00 h

07:44 h

07:44 h

00:14 h

00:27 h

00:15h

00:45 h

00:41 h

00:16 h

02:00 h
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Date

09-22 10:00

09-22 13:00

09-22 13:00

09-22 13:00

09-22 13:00

09-22 13:00

09-22 13:00

09-22 13:00

09-22 13:00

09-22 21:21

09-28 12:16

09-30 11:05

09-30 11:15

To

11:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

22:00

13:00

11:16

11:17

User

smashmaster

aervyon

Eirk

InternetRamen

jonatjano

wh

Pax

NightRaven

Sterben

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Customer

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Dept. of
Operations

Project

Governance / Board
R1

Governance / Board
R1

Governance / Board
R1

Governance / Board
R1

Governance / Board
R1

Governance / Board
R1

Governance / Board
R1

Governance / Board
R1

Governance / Board
R1

Internal Services /
Staff Management

Internal Services /
Staff Management

Internal Services /
Staff Management

Internal Services /
Staff Management

Activity

NonCoverage

NonCoverage

NonCoverage

NonCoverage

NonCoverage

NonCoverage

Admin

Admin

Admin

NonCoverage

Admin

Admin

NonCoverage

Description

Special Session Board Meeting
(Year 2024)

Special Session Board Meeting
(Year 2024)

Special Session Board Meeting
(Year 2024)

Special Session Board Meeting
(Year 2024)

Special Session Board Meeting
(Year 2024)

Special Session Board Meeting
(Year 2024)

Special Session Board Meeting
(Year 2024)

Special Session Board Meeting
(Year 2024)

Special Session Board Meeting
(Year 2024)

¢ EDTMGR: MRM

https://time.libraryofcode.org/en/export/data

Exported Tags

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC:

Public Event

SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC:

Public Event

SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC:

Public Event

SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC:

Public Event

SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC:

Public Event

SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC:

Public Event

SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC:

Public Event

SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC:

Public Event

SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC:

Public Event

MGED: Adjust to Time
Worked

Duration

01:30 h

01:30 h

01:30 h

01:30 h

01:30 h

01:30 h

01:30 h

01:30 h

01:30 h

00:39 h

00:44 h

00:11 h

00:00 h

39:32 h
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