## Export of timesheets

Period: 2024-09-01 - 2024-09-30

## Summary

Customer	Project	Activity	Time budget	Duration
Dept. of Engineering	Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support	Coverage		15:44 h
Dept. of Engineering	Development / Other	NonCoverage		03:01 h
Dept. of Engineering	Systems Administration / Cloud Server	NonCoverage		00:27 h
Dept. of Engineering	Systems Administration / Cloud Server		00:45 h	
				19:57 h
Dept. of Operations	Community Engagement / Events & Planning	PlayCaller		01:00 h
Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	PlayCaller		02:00 h
Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	NonCoverage		09:00 h
Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	Admin		04:30 h
Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		02:11 h
Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage		00:54 h
				19:35 h

## Full list

Date	То	User	Customer	Project	Activity	Description	Exported	Tags	Duration
09-03 12:00	13:00	aervyon	Dept. of Operations	Community Engagement / Events & Planning	PlayCaller	// CMNT: (8/22): moderation possibly needed for public member event - MRM • EDTMGR: Matthew	Cleared	SPC: Pre-Scheduled, MGED: Adjust Coding, MGED: Did Not Work / Shift Rejected (DNWR)	01:00 h
09-04 14:00	14:20	Matthew	Dept. of Engineering	Development / Other	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:20 h

1 of 3 2024-09-30, 11:17

Date	То	User	Customer	Project	Activity	Description	Exported	Tags	Duration
09-04 20:07	21:50	Matthew	Dept. of Engineering	Development / Other	NonCoverage	EDTMGR: Matthew	Cleared	MGED: Adjust to Time Worked	01:43 h
09-05 09:46	10:07	Matthew	Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:21 h
09-05 19:02	20:00	Matthew	Dept. of Engineering	Development / Other	NonCoverage	• EDTMGR: MRM	Cleared	MGED: Adjust to Time Worked	00:58 h
09-09 03:00	03:00	Matthew	Dept. of Engineering	Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support	Coverage	• EDTMGR: MRM	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch	00:00 h
09-09 18:16	02:00	Pax	Dept. of Engineering	Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support	Coverage	• EDTMGR: MRM	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch	07:44 h
09-09 18:16	02:00	Matthew	Dept. of Engineering	Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support	Coverage	• EDTMGR: MRM	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch	07:44 h
09-09 18:46	19:00	Matthew	Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:14 h
09-10 12:33	13:00	Matthew	Dept. of Engineering	Systems Administration / Cloud Server	NonCoverage	• EDTMGR: MRM	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch, MGED: Adjust Coding	00:27 h
09-11 14:00	14:15	Matthew	Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage	EDTMGR: MRM	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch	00:15 h
09-15 17:00	17:45	Matthew	Dept. of Engineering	Systems Administration / Cloud Server	Coverage	<ul> <li>// CMNT (9/5): Custom domain alternate implementation.</li> <li>EDTMGR: Matthew</li> </ul>	Cleared	SPC: Pre-Scheduled	00:45 h
09-16 22:00	22:41	Matthew	Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:41 h
09-17 19:43	19:59	Pax	Dept. of Engineering	Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support	Coverage	• EDTMGR: MRM	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch	00:16 h
09-22 12:30	14:30	Matthew	Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	PlayCaller	Special Session Board Meeting (Year 2024)	Cleared	SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC: Public Event	02:00 h

2 of 3 2024-09-30, 11:17

Date	То	User	Customer	Project	Activity	Description	Exported	Tags	Duration
09-22 10:00	11:30	smashmaster	Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	NonCoverage	Special Session Board Meeting (Year 2024)	Cleared	SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC: Public Event	01:30 h
09-22 13:00	14:30	aervyon	Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	NonCoverage	Special Session Board Meeting (Year 2024)	Cleared	SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC: Public Event	01:30 h
09-22 13:00	14:30	Eirk	Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	NonCoverage	Special Session Board Meeting (Year 2024)	Cleared	SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC: Public Event	01:30 h
09-22 13:00	14:30	InternetRamen	Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	NonCoverage	Special Session Board Meeting (Year 2024)	Cleared	SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC: Public Event	01:30 h
09-22 13:00	14:30	jonatjano	Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	NonCoverage	Special Session Board Meeting (Year 2024)	Cleared	SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC: Public Event	01:30 h
09-22 13:00	14:30	wh	Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	NonCoverage	Special Session Board Meeting (Year 2024)	Cleared	SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC: Public Event	01:30 h
09-22 13:00	14:30	Pax	Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	Admin	Special Session Board Meeting (Year 2024)	Cleared	SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC: Public Event	01:30 h
09-22 13:00	14:30	NightRaven	Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	Admin	Special Session Board Meeting (Year 2024)	Cleared	SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC: Public Event	01:30 h
09-22 13:00	14:30	Sterben	Dept. of Operations	Governance / Board R1	Admin	Special Session Board Meeting (Year 2024)	Cleared	SPC: Entitled (PS), SPC: Public Event	01:30 h
09-22 21:21	22:00	Matthew	Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:39 h
09-28 12:16	13:00	Matthew	Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin	• EDTMGR: MRM	Cleared	MGED: Adjust to Time Worked	00:44 h
09-30 11:05	11:16	Matthew	Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:11 h
09-30 11:15	11:17	Matthew	Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:00 h
									39:32 h

3 of 3 2024-09-30, 11:17